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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 3 February Online Annual Afore Consulting Conference on “FinTech and

Regulation: New Challenges and New Solutions” – speech on

“Digitalisation disrupts traditional banking?”

 

Thursday, 4 February Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 5 February Steering Committee meeting, on simplification of Single

Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) processes – teleconference

 

Monday, 8 February Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 February Meeting with McKinsey, on suptech – teleconference 

Wednesday, 10 February Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke König,

Chair, Mr Jan Reinder De Carpentier, Vice Chair, and other

members of the Board, on resolution and insolvency –

teleconference

 

 Attendance at webinar on “A holistic look at Big Tech regulation”,

organised by the Peterson Institute for International Economics

 

Thursday, 11 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 12 February Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on suptech – teleconference 

Monday, 15 February Steering Committee meeting, on the ECB Annual Report –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 17 February Audit Committee – teleconference 

Thursday, 18 February Attendance at US Climate Finance Summit, organised by the

Institute of International Finance (IIF) – teleconference

 

Thursday, 25 February Attendance at webinar on “What lies ahead for the UK

economy?”, organised by Bruegel 
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